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Dachneigung 42°
Dachkonstruktion
nach Statik
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14 Stg.
1943/25

14 Stg.
1943/25

Querschnitt

Abst.r./
SW-Duschbad

Neubau von 2 Doppelhaushälften,
1 Garage, 1 Carport und 2 Stellplätzen
Albrecht-Dürer-Strasse
Teningen

PLANUNGSPHASE: PLAN-
BEZEICHNUNG:

PROJEKT:

VERTRIEBSPLÄNE
 2025-03-12

GENERAL-
UNTERNEHMEN:

Querschnitt
M 1:100

Haustyp:
Achsmaß 6.76m,
Hauslänge 9.17m,
Satteldach 42° Fl.Nr. 4990-4991
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